Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026
Course timetable - COMP 1601, Computer Programming | (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: COMP 1601
Room: FST CSL1

(L1)

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
COMP
1601

Staff:
MOHAN,
Permanand
Room: TLC
LT Al

G1

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
COMP
1601
Staff:
RAGBIR,
Diana
Room: TLC
LTE

(G2)

Tuesday

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: COMP 1601
Room: FST CSL1

L2

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
COMP
1601
Staff:
MOHAN,
Permanand
Rooms:
LRC A;
LRC B

G1

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: COMP 1601
Room: FST CSL2

L3

Wednesday

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
COMP
1601
Staff:
RAGBIR,
Diana
Room: TLC
LTE

G2

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: COMP 1601
Room: FST CSL2

L4

Thu
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09:00PM

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
Course: COMP 1601

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
Course: COMP 1601

C>5\ Room: FST CSL2 Room: FST CSL2
L5 L6
O
: Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
LL Course: COMP 1601
Room: FST CSL1
L7
Lab, Wks W1-W10, W12| Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
= [F1] Course: COMP 1601
(U Course: COMP 1601 Room: Remote Teaching
(/) | Room: FST CSL1
L9
L8
c
-]
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