Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Course timetable - COMP 1601, Computer Programming I (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM 11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday			Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12] Course: COMP 1601 Room: FST CSL1 (L1)	Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: COMP 1601 Staff: MOHAN, Permanand	Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: COMP 1601 Staff: RAGBIR, Diana Room: TLC LT E								
Tuesday	Lab, Wks W Course: COM Room: FST 0	1-W12 [=12] //P 1601 CSL1		Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: COMP 1601 Staff: MOHAN, Permanand Rooms: LRC A; LRC B			Lab, Wks W Course: COM Room: FST	I1-W12 [=12] IP 1601 CSL2					
Wednesday				Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: COMP 1601 Staff: RAGBIR, Diana Room: TLC LT E	Course: CON Room: FST L4								
Thu													

Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Course timetable - COMP 1601, Computer Programming I (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Friday			Lab, Wks W Course: COM Room: FST 0					Lab, Wks W Course: COM Room: FST 0	CSL2	/1-W12 [=12] MP 1601				
Sat	Lab, Wks W1-W10, W12 [=11] Course: COMP 1601 Room: FST CSL1 L8		Course: CON											
Sun														